32
TRAXX Printer Ltd. brings together over 30 years of stamping and manufacturing
experience.
Our market extends world wide with distributors in Europe, North America,
South America, Middle East, Africa and Asia.
As a young company in this industry, we pride ourselves in offering our customers the highest
quality products possible at competitive prices.
We offer a wide range of stamps to cover most of your stamping needs and are constantly

RP Series
Pack
  1
> Metal frame
> Date size: 4 mm
55x35mm  1 1/2”x 2”
 55x35 mm | max. 5 lines2115
Stamp
Pad
X Series
RP Series
Pack
  1
Daters & Numberers
> European Format
EUD00-25  2,5mm
EUD01-30  3,0mm
EUD15-40  4,0mm
EUD20-50  5,0mm
> U.S.A. Format
NAD00-25  2,5mm
NAD01-30  3,0mm
NAD15-40  4,0mm
NAD20-50  5,0mm
> ISO Format
ISOD00-25  2,5mm
ISOD01-30  3,0mm
ISOD15-40  4,0mm
ISOD20-50  5,0mm
> Numeric Format
NUMD00-25 2,5mm
NUMD01-30 3,0mm
NUMD15-40 4,0mm
NUMD20-50 5,0mm
LINE DATERS
Stamp
Pad
X Series